95
70
35 32
50
16
3
A
bt

PUSH
30
MS+30
Mounting Fixing Plate 7.5
25MIN
60MAX
n -φ5.5holes
MODEL 30FLP (with front extended shaft)Conductive Plastic
A(1)
C(3)
B(2) PULL PUSH
Electrical Stroke
Mechanical Stroke
Stopper Stopper
●Standard Model Nos.
30FLP100A Stroke 100mm
30FLP200A Stroke 200mm
30FLP300A Stroke 300mm
30FLP400A Stroke 400mm
30FLP500A Stroke 500mm
30FLP750A Stroke 750mm
30FLP1000A Stroke 1,000mm
●Terminal Connection Diagram
Model 30FLP300A
Number of poles: 6 poles
Electrical wire diameter